MeOS 2024-11-14 20:26:18, H21, (1/3)

Resultater pr bane — NightChamp 2425, 1. etape

2024-11-14
Bane 1
1. Elias Hinge Krogsgaard H21 Silkeborg OK 31:12
2. Jonas Damm Als H21 OK Pan 32:20
2. Oscar Sig Tranberg H21 OK Pan 32:20
4. Henrik Rindom Knudsen H21 OK Melfar 33:22
5. Simon Thrane Hansen H21 Sallergd OK 33:30
6. Tobias Karlsmose Svarer H21 OK Pan 35:20
7. Morten Rindom Knudsen H21 OK Melfar 36:45
8. Lasse Falck Weber H21 THOK 37:01
9.  Vilhelm Rokkjeer Andreasen H21 OK Pan 39:18
10. Andreas Bagger Hagner H21 Silkeborg OK 39:28
11.  Henrik Rasmussen H21 OK Pan 44:32
12. Jonas Sgby Pedersen H21 Aarhus 1900 orientering 45:09
13. Frederik Hgjholt Andersen H21 OK Pan 48:54
Thomas Emil Jensen H21 Horsens OK Ej startet
Bane 2
1. Jakob Reberg Frandsen Aben2 OKPan 34:29
2. Saren Jensen H40 OK Pan 37:20
3.  Jesper Madsen H40 OK Melfar 40:32
4, Jakob Mule Rasmussen H40 OK Pan 41:08
5. Peter Lindberg Thomadsen H40 Horsens OK 41:30
6. Rikke Rasmussen D21 OK Snab 41:32
7. Randi Sgnderby Petersen D21 OK Pan 43:10
8. Brian Rix Berthelsen H40 OK Pan 46:46
9.  Daniel Aaby Holt Aben 2  Uden klub 51:56
10. Jens Jessen-Hansen Aben 2  Uden klub 52:30
11. Lars Schmidt Johansen H40 OK Melfar 53:42
12. Thomas Eriksen H40 Uden klub 58:38
Flemming J.Adamsson Aben 2  Silkeborg OK Ej startet
Thorkild Jensen H40 Randers OK Ej startet
Bane 3
1. Kim Rokkjeer H50 OK Pan 30:31
2. Gustav Rix Berthelsen H16 OK Pan 31:12
3. Carsten Thyssen H50 Horsens OK 31:32
4. Henrik Tinggaard Andersen H50 Aarhus 1900 orientering 31:42
5. Mads Mikkelsen H50 Horsens OK 32:54
6. Bjarne Johannsen H50 OK SYD 33:38
7. Stefan Keller H50 Horsens OK 34:18
8. Gert Johansson H50 OK Pan 34:22
9. Stinne Skammelsen D40 OK Pan 34:49
10. Kell Sgnnichsen H50 OK Pan 35:48
11.  Jergen Jstergaard H50 Mariager Fjord OK 37:25

12. John Kristensen H50 OK Snab 37:33



13.

Kim Poulsen

14. Storm Schmidt Tofterup
15. Ester Olivia Staal Bering
16. Thomas Hornbaek
17. Niels Nygaard Jensen
18. Thomas Damm Als
19. Brian Knudsen
20. Elise Utzen Keller
20. Naja Knudsen
22. Michael W. Nielsen
23. Michael Termansen
24. Jens Veng Isaksen
25. Lasse Madsen
Peter R. Pallesen
Ebbe Mgller Nielsen
Michael Thygesen
Pernille Buch
Bane 4
1. Kille Beuchert
2. Krista Lervad Lundg
3. Carsten Lind
4. Kent Lodberg
5. Katharina Rokkjeer Andreasen
6. Agnete Horup
7. Rikke Holm
8. Frank Krog Jensen
9. Irene K. Mikkelsen
10. Susanne Loft Thyssen
11. Per Eg Pedersen
12. Per Dahl Jensen
13. Ole Jensen
14. Mogens Hagner
15. Erik Warncke
16. Ulla R. Pallesen
17. Lone Rasmussen
18. Ole Gjgderum
19. Ove Petersen
20. Kim Topp
Britta Ank Pedersen
Jess Rasmussen
Lise Julskjeer Adamsson
Bane 5
1. Poul Erik Buch
2. Rolf Duedahl Nielsen
3. Keld Gade
4. Lene Stick Nielsen
5. Peer Straarup
6. Max Hansen
7. Louise Falster-Sgrensen
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Aarhus 1900 orientering
OK Melfar

OK Pan
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OK Snab

OK Pan

OK Snab

Horsens OK

OK Snab
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Silkeborg OK
Mariager Fjord OK
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Aarhus 1900 orientering
OK SYD

Randers OK
Horsens OK
Viborg Orienteringsklub
Silkeborg OK

OK Gorm

OK Djurs

Viborg Orienteringsklub
Viborg Orienteringsklub
Horsens OK

OK Djurs

OK SYD
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47:04
49:37
49:46
50:11
57:59
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

27:21
27:22
27:29
28:54
28:57
29:26
29:29
29:43
30:44
31:15
31:22
31:25
31:53
33:36
37:02
37:16
41:21
44:35
46:43
55:45
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

24:40
26:15
27:03
28:08
28:20
29:28
30:32

MeOS 2024-11-14 20:26:18, H50, (2/3)



8.
9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Torben Isen

Gitte Isen

Hans Christian Strib
Helle Svenningsen
Lone Dybdal

Trine Ravn

Knud Fjordvald
Finn Ingwersen
Carl Malling

Bane 6

N AL

Flemming Ngrgaard
Poul Naghr

Pia Gade

Knud Sgrensen
Grethe Anaeus

Finn Hagrup Nielsen
Tove Straarup

Ann Dorrit Hansen

Bane 7
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Thor Skammelsen Gilleladen
Oskar Rix Berthelsen

Astrid Lykke Nielsen

Kirk Beuchert

Frida Lovisa Palmfeldt

Tilde Bie Thomadsen

Johan Magnus Palmfeldt
Louise Hammer Pedersen
Anne Grete Iversen

Lene Nedergaard Petersen
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Aarhus 1900 orientering
Aarhus 1900 orientering
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Silkeborg OK
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Viborg Orienteringsklub
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